1
U   Wireless Two-Way
 Communication
U    Precision RTD Sensing
 Element
U  View Data in Real-Time
U   Glycol Bottle (Only for the
 (OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB)

OM-CP-THERMALERT-P
In addition to wirelessly transmitting
data, both units store each reading
to internal memory for backup.
This back up data may be retrieved
wirelessly at a later time. Customers
can set‑up automatic archiving
preferences, ensuring all data is
saved and retained to comply with
federal regulations.
OM-CP-THERMALERT-P
OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB
2
 To Order
 Model No. Description
 OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB30 Wireless temperature transmitter with RTD probe and 30 ml glycol bottle
 OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB30-CERT  Wireless temperature transmitter with RTD probe and 30 ml glycol bottle and
NIST calibration certificate
 OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB60 Wireless temperature transmitter with RTD probe and 60 ml glycol bottle
 OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB60-CERT  Wireless temperature transmitter with RTD probe and 60 ml glycol bottle and
NIST calibration certificate
 OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB250 Wireless temperature transmitter with RTD probe and 250 ml glycol bottle
 OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB250-CERT  Wireless temperature transmitter with RTD probe and 250 ml glycol bottle and
NIST calibration certificate
 OM-CP-THERMALERT-P Wireless temperature transmitter with precision RTD probe
 OM-CP-THERMALERT-P-CERT  Wireless temperature transmitter with precision RTD probe and NIST calibration
certificate